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12:51

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Alarm Residence
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Cras-P
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Business Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Invalid Assist
SORN Check
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Offense
Assist Fire Dep
911 Problem
Traffic Crash-I
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Trespassing
Suicidal Person
Escort Funeral
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Threatening
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Hazard
Traffic Stop
Traffic Crash-N
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Warrant Service

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

17100 Farmington Rd; P
SR 422 & Reynolds Rd;

16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
15694 McCall Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

18585 Hobart Rd; Parkm
16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
18125 Madison Rd; Park
16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
18145 Tavern Rd; Parkm
16250 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & Center St
Main Market Rd & Indus
Madison Rd & High St;

16770 Bundysburg Rd; P
17875 Owen Rd; Parkman
17129 Farmington Rd; P
Main Market Rd & Madis
17461 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
16936 0ld State Rd; Pa
16730 Main Market Rd;

16770 Bundysburg Rd; P
Main Market Rd & Nelso
18230 Owen Rd; Parkman
15875 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
16295 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & Farley Rd
Main Market Rd & Farmi
16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis
Madison Rd & Main Mark
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Madis
16515 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & High St;

Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Madis

22 22y & &

When reported
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10:
15:
01:
10:
23:
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21:
14:
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15:
21:

22

03:
21:
20:

12

04:
18:
20:
14:
44 .
22
37:
52:
23:
23:
46
49
:50:
08:
49
31:
28:
39:
48
46:
36:
01:
27:
47 :
09:
10:
30:
01:
20:
46
50:
01:
35:
00:
:01:
35:
32:
55:
05:
12:
38:
31:
18:
34:
29:
00:
23:
55:
:10:
55:
53:
33:
:04:

08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/06/2022
08/06/2022
08/06/2022
08/08/2022
08/08/2022
08/08/2022
08/08/2022
08/09/2022
08/09/2022
08/10/2022
08/10/2022
08/10/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/13/2022
08/13/2022
08/15/2022
08/16/2022
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Incident

G22-12285
G22-12300
G22-12340
G22-12344
G22-12359
G22-12387
G22-12391
G22-12392
G22-12409
G22-12413
G22-12467
G22-12466
G22-12480
G22-12482
G22-12496
G22-12500
G22-12504
G22-12506
G22-12507
G22-12613
G22-12619
G22-12621
G22-12623
G22-12625
G22-12630
G22-12631
G22-12638
G22-12644
G22-12650
G22-12688
G22-12726
G22-12760
G22-12764
G22-12827
G22-12847
G22-12852
G22-12872
G22-12910
G22-12924
G22-12954
G22-12968
G22-13005
G22-13031
G22-13060
G22-13098
G22-13101
G22-13104
G22-13137
G22-13141
G22-13161
G22-13196
G22-13295
G22-13325

av}
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Disabled Veh
Theft

Traffic Offense
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
Assist Fire Dep
911 Problem
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Alarm-Business
Extra Patrol
Lockout
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Found Property
Traffic Stop
Alarm-Business
Alarm-Business
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Suspicious
Traffic Cras-P
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suicidal Person
Disabled Veh
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Madison Rd & Farley Rd
16355 Vernon Dr; Parkm
Madison Rd & Main Mark
16515 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17400 Madison Rd; Park
16299 Main Market Rd;
17670 Reynolds Rd; Par
Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd
Madison Rd & High St;
SR 422 & Reynolds Rd;
16066 Main Market Rd;
16066 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
17565 Newcomb Rd; Park
18125 Madison Rd; Park
Nash Rd & Newcomb Rd;
16150 Center St; St Ed
Main Market Rd & Farmi
16143 Main Market Rd;
17241 Farmington Rd; P
16143 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Madis
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd Farmi
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd Farmi
Main Market Rd Indus
Main Market Rd Nelso
17235 01d State Rd; Lo
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
16150 Center St; St Ed
16150 Center St; St Ed
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
16299 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Madis
18698 Hobart Rd; Parkm
Newcomb Rd & Patch Rd;
16936 01ld State Rd; Pa
Shedd Rd & Newcomb Rd;
Shedd Rd & Newcomb Rd;
16976 Nash Rd; Parkman
Nash Rd & Madison Rd;
Bundysburg Rd & Swine
Main Market Rd & Farmi
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When reported
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12:
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23:
16:
19:

125
:57
:52
:49
129
:08
:57
:31
:18
: 35
149
:54
41
:45
:41
:11
: 38
129
:56
17
: 47
:40
134
134
:50
:07
:05
:58
: 36
:08
:19
146
: 37
:05
: 30
:53
146
227
146
:16
: 38
:52
116
:51
:43
122
:52
:14
11
:13
:12
:07
:51

08/16/2022
08/16/2022
08/16/2022
08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/17/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/18/2022
08/18/2022
08/18/2022
08/18/2022
08/18/2022
08/18/2022
08/18/2022
08/18/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/20/2022
08/20/2022
08/20/2022
08/20/2022
08/20/2022
08/20/2022
08/20/2022
08/20/2022
08/20/2022
08/20/2022
08/21/2022
08/21/2022
08/21/2022
08/21/2022
08/21/2022
08/21/2022
08/21/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
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G22-13339
G22-13342
G22-13346
G22-13355
G22-13390
G22-13400
G22-13409
G22-13480
G22-13501
G22-13503
G22-13506
G22-13507
G22-13511
G22-13513
G22-13518
G22-13519
G22-13550
G22-13553
G22-13583
G22-13593
G22-13598
G22-13597
G22-13600
G22-13602
G22-13604
G22-13617
G22-13624
G22-13627
G22-13629
G22-13635
G22-13637
G22-13638
G22-13642
G22-13643
G22-13645
G22-13671
G22-13685
G22-13688
G22-13692
G22-13720
G22-13721
G22-13725
G22-13726
G22-13727
G22-13728
G22-13733
G22-13772
G22-13780
G22-13782
G22-13805
G22-13816
G22-13877
G22-13891
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Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP REPORT:

Incident nature Incident address

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Fraud

Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep

Traffic

Stop

Wires Down

Traffic
Traffic

Business Check

Pursuit
Traffic

Stop
Stop

Stop

911 Problem

Traffic

Stop

Suspicious

Theft
Traffic

Assist Fire Dep

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Agency Assist

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Fraud

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Stop

Stop
Stop
Stop

Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Market Rd
Market Rd
Market Rd
Market Rd
Market Rd
Market Rd
Market Rd
Market Rd
Market Rd
Main Market Rd & Churc
16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Indus
Madison Rd & High St;

Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis
17114 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
15456 Agler Rd; Parkma
17085 Tavern Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Indus
16798 01ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Madis
16250 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & Main Mark
Nelson Rd & McCall Rd;
17201 Bundysburg Rd; P
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Grand
16515 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Indus
16425 Farley Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Indus
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Main Mark
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd
Nash Rd & Madison Rd;

16515 Main Market Rd;

16220 Main Market Rd;

18638 Hobart Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Farmi
16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Grand
Main Market Rd & Madis
Madison Rd & High St;
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When reported
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19:
13:
19:
19:
19:
19:
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14:
15:
16:
20:
04:
07:
09:
19:
20:
21:
21:
02:
12:
12:
19:
09:
09:
10:
10:
12:
20:
19:
22
22
22
23:
07:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:

:01
:41
: 37
:36
122
:57
123
12
17
:006
11
:14
21
:21
:12
: 25
:55
:53
:39
:49
: 31
:09
:57
122
:02
:14
144
:33
:50
125
:15
:04
:29
:50
:35
126
149
:08
: 28
:08
242
:09
129
: 24
:00
:15
:50
:00
: 32
:51
:11
:39
: 30

08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
08/26/2022
08/26/2022
08/26/2022
08/26/2022
08/27/2022
08/27/2022
08/27/2022
08/27/2022
08/27/2022
08/27/2022
08/27/2022
08/28/2022
08/28/2022
08/28/2022
08/28/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/30/2022
08/30/2022
08/30/2022
08/30/2022
08/30/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
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G22-13888
G22-13892
G22-13893
G22-13894
G22-13895
G22-13932
G22-13951
G22-13954
G22-13956
G22-13957
G22-13961
G22-13963
G22-13966
G22-13967
G22-13972
G22-13975
G22-13980
G22-13982
G22-14068
G22-14072
G22-14080
G22-14087
G22-14099
G22-14107
G22-14114
G22-14151
G22-14154
G22-14159
G22-141e61
G22-14182
G22-14203
G22-14204
Gz22-14221
G22-14248
G22-14253
G22-14254
G22-14255
G22-14266
G22-14296
G22-14341
G22-14356
G22-14357
G22-14359
G22-14361
G22-14379
G22-14420
G22-14422
G22-14425
G22-14428
G22-14429
G22-14430
G22-14431
G22-14432
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Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP REPORT:

Incident nature Incident address

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Main

Market
Market
Market
Market

Rd

Nelso

Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Farmi

When reported

19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
22

148
:10
242
:34
242
:35

08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
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G22-14434
G22-14436
G22-14440
G22-14442
G22-14443
G22-14451
G22-14455
G22-14457
G22-14459

av}

WWWWwWwwwwww

313
4



